
HEAVY DUTY, SINGLE OR DOUBLE SCISSOR FOR EXTRA LIFTING HEIGHT.

POLYURETHANE WHEELS INCORPORATING REAR BRAKE CASTORS WITH WHEEL

GUARDS.

BOTH MANUAL AND ELECTRIC LIFT TABLE MODELS AVAILABLE.

THE BS50 IS A HEAVY DUTY LIFT TABLE WITH A 500KG CAPACITY, IT IS IDEAL FOR RAISING

AND MOVING HEAVY LOADS TO A SAFE WORKING HEIGHT.

LIFT-IT LIFT TABLE BS50

Capacity (kgs)

Table Length (mm)

Table Width (mm)

Lift Height (mm)

Weight (kgs)

CONTACT US TODAY:

01462 659180

SALES@NATIONWIDEHANDLING.CO.UK

500

1010

520

1000

118


