



## **LIFT-IT LIFT TABLE BS50**

THE BS50 IS A HEAVY DUTY LIFT TABLE WITH A 500KG CAPACITY, IT IS IDEAL FOR RAISING AND MOVING HEAVY LOADS TO A SAFE WORKING HEIGHT.

- HEAVY DUTY, SINGLE OR DOUBLE SCISSOR FOR EXTRA LIFTING HEIGHT.
- POLYURETHANE WHEELS INCORPORATING REAR BRAKE CASTORS WITH WHEEL GUARDS.
- BOTH MANUAL AND ELECTRIC LIFT TABLE MODELS AVAILABLE.

Capacity (kgs)	500
Table Length (mm)	1010
Table Width (mm)	520
Lift Height (mm)	1000
Weight (kgs)	118

CONTACT US TODAY:
01462 659180
SALES@NATIONWIDEHANDLING.CO.UK